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The Menu of Nancy’s Pizzeria from Conyers contains about 20 different meals and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $15.9.
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Nancy's Pizzeria Menu

Pizza
UNCLE TONY'S PIZZA $33.7

Sandwiches

THE GODMOTHER SANDWICH $12.9

Side Dishes

WAFFLE FRIES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Taste Of ltaly

THE GODFATHER SANDWICH $12.9

Stuffed Signature Pizzas

SPICY PEPINO PIZZA $31.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

Salads

MIXED GREEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

y &
Entréees
MEATBALL TRIO LOADED
BOOMIN' RINGS

Pasta

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO
TUSCAN RIGATONI

Dessert

WAFFLE
CANNOLI

Ingredients Used
BEEF

SAUSAGE

SPINACH

CHEESE

$8.5
$9.5

$10.5
$10.0

$13.0
$16.9
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