



### Nancy's Pizzeria Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1360 Dogwood Dr Se Ste 100, Conyers, GA 30013, United States +17706488634



## Nancy's Pizzeria Menu



Pizza		Salads	
UNCLE TONY'S PIZZA	\$33.7	MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$8.5
Sandwiches		CAESAR SALAD	\$9.5
THE GODMOTHER SANDWICH	<b>\$12.9</b>	Entrées	
		MEATBALL TRIO LOADED	\$10.5
Side Dishes		BOOMIN' RINGS	\$10.0
WAFFLE FRIES			
		Pasta	
Starters & Salads		FETTUCCINE ALFREDO	\$13.0
FRENCH FRIES		TUSCAN RIGATONI	\$16.9
Chicken Wings		Dessert	
WINGS		WAFFLE	
		CANINOLI	

### **Taste Of Italy**

THE GODFATHER SANDWICH \$12.9

#### **Stuffed Signature Pizzas**

**SPICY PEPINO PIZZA** \$31.5

#### **These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served**

**PIZZA** 

**CANNOLI** 

#### **Ingredients Used**

**BEEF** 

**SAUSAGE** 

**SPINACH** 

**CHEESE** 

# Nancy's Pizzeria Menu



# Nancy's Pizzeria

1360 Dogwood Dr Se Ste 100, Conyers, GA 30013, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Made with menuweb.menu

